
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ander Molitor Moses Lake 647 15 M 1/22 1-41 0:20:27 0:20:29 0:00:02 6:36/M

2 Don Stone Wenatchee 662 44 M 1/7 42-99 0:21:18 0:21:23 0:00:04 6:52/M

3 Erik Ramirez Othello 654 19 M 2/22 1-41 0:21:36 0:21:38 0:00:02 6:58/M

4 Mark Krueger Yakima 652 60 M 2/7 42-99 0:23:08 0:23:08 0:00:00 7:27/M

5 Tom Howard Moses Lake 617 34 M 3/22 1-41 0:24:11 0:24:28 0:00:17 7:48/M

6 Jack O'Shea Moses Lake 649 11 M 4/22 1-41 0:26:12 0:26:20 0:00:08 8:27/M

7 Brandon Dunbar Moses Lake 637 11 M 5/22 1-41 0:26:15 0:26:20 0:00:05 8:28/M

8 Monica Horn Moses Lake 591 42 F 1/8 40-49 0:27:10 0:27:20 0:00:10 8:46/M

9 Jaryn Madsen Warden 630 10 F 1/15 1-29 0:27:14 0:27:32 0:00:18 8:47/M

10 Lauryn Madsen Warden 631 8 F 2/15 1-29 0:27:28 0:27:45 0:00:17 8:52/M

11 Amree Madsen Warden 597 34 F 1/10 30-39 0:27:29 0:27:45 0:00:17 8:52/M

12 Sarah Perri Moses Lake 651 32 F 2/10 30-39 0:28:01 0:28:04 0:00:03 9:02/M

13 Rita Ramirez Moses Lake 606 29 F 3/15 1-29 0:29:23 0:29:44 0:00:21 9:29/M

14 Eva Olson Moses Lake 605 46 F 2/8 40-49 0:29:48 0:29:58 0:00:10 9:36/M

15 Karl Hernandez Moses Lake 616 39 M 6/22 1-41 0:30:04 0:30:12 0:00:08 9:42/M

16 William Rutherford Moses Lake 622 42 M 3/7 42-99 0:30:27 0:30:29 0:00:02 9:49/M

17 Beth Rutherford Moses Lake 663 23 F 4/15 1-29 0:30:28 0:30:29 0:00:01 9:49/M

18 Kellie Hesse Moses Lake 590 35 F 3/10 30-39 0:30:57 0:31:20 0:00:23 9:59/M

19 Daniel Nighswonger Moses Lake 620 37 M 7/22 1-41 0:32:06 0:32:14 0:00:09 10:21/M

20 Addison Nighswonger Moses Lake 632 8 F 5/15 1-29 0:32:09 0:32:14 0:00:05 10:22/M

21 Alan White Moses Lake 664 58 M 4/7 42-99 0:32:50 0:32:57 0:00:08 10:35/M

22 Caleb Dickinson Moses Lake 636 7 M 8/22 1-41 0:34:43 0:34:49 0:00:06 11:12/M

23 Jay Dickinson Moses Lake 615 50 M 5/7 42-99 0:34:54 0:35:01 0:00:07 11:15/M

24 Joan Bertram Moses Lake 648 53 F 1/9 50-99 0:35:08 0:35:16 0:00:08 11:20/M

25 Kristen Dixon Royal City 586 28 F 6/15 1-29 0:35:28 0:35:49 0:00:21 11:26/M

26 Sara Matzen Moses Lake 661 36 F 4/10 30-39 0:36:59 0:37:08 0:00:09 11:56/M

27 Valerie Michelbook Moses Lake 601 35 F 5/10 30-39 0:37:00 0:37:09 0:00:09 11:56/M

28 Oliver Tadema Moses Lake 657 1 M 9/22 1-41 0:38:13 0:38:44 0:00:31 12:20/M

29 Victor Tadema Moses Lake 642 10 M 10/22 1-41 0:38:14 0:38:44 0:00:30 12:20/M

30 Tyler Tadema Moses Lake 623 30 M 11/22 1-41 0:38:16 0:38:44 0:00:28 12:21/M

31 Kristin Kilmer Moses Lake 595 37 F 6/10 30-39 0:39:35 0:39:50 0:00:16 12:46/M

32 Joann Hundtoft Moses Lake 593 39 F 7/10 30-39 0:40:07 0:40:24 0:00:16 12:56/M

33 Cyndi Dickinson Moses Lake 585 43 F 3/8 40-49 0:40:30 0:40:37 0:00:06 13:04/M

34 Lyndsey Polacek Moses Lake 633 9 F 7/15 1-29 0:40:35 0:40:40 0:00:05 13:05/M

35 Calvin Williamson Moses Lake 627 1 M 12/22 1-41 0:40:42 0:41:12 0:00:30 13:08/M

36 Carson Williamson Moses Lake 626 13 M 13/22 1-41 0:40:45 0:41:13 0:00:27 13:09/M

37 Heidi Meier Moses Lake 600 48 F 4/8 40-49 0:40:49 0:41:17 0:00:28 13:10/M

38 Alicia Serrato Moses Lake 608 24 F 8/15 1-29 0:41:28 0:41:40 0:00:12 13:22/M

39 Terrance Miller Moses Lake 638 10 M 14/22 1-41 0:41:41 0:41:53 0:00:13 13:26/M

40 Ruth Tadema Moses Lake 610 29 F 9/15 1-29 0:41:44 0:42:14 0:00:31 13:27/M

41 Tony Webb Moses Lake 624 45 M 6/7 42-99 0:41:46 0:41:59 0:00:13 13:28/M

42 Tanner Webb Moses Lake 644 6 M 15/22 1-41 0:41:47 0:41:58 0:00:11 13:29/M

43 Judah Tadema Moses Lake 641 9 M 16/22 1-41 0:41:50 0:42:22 0:00:32 13:30/M

44 Cindy Gleesing Spokane 656 58 F 2/9 50-99 0:43:02 0:43:20 0:00:18 13:53/M

45 Leanne Howard Moses Lake 592 33 F 8/10 30-39 0:43:11 0:43:36 0:00:26 13:55/M

46 Judith Oakes Moses Lake 604 73 F 3/9 50-99 0:43:43 0:43:43 14:06/M

47 Maddy Webb Moses Lake 614 15 F 10/15 1-29 0:44:33 0:44:45 0:00:13 14:22/M

48 Patrick Webb Moses Lake 643 8 M 17/22 1-41 0:44:34 0:44:47 0:00:12 14:23/M

49 Jennifer Webb Moses Lake 613 44 F 5/8 40-49 0:44:36 0:44:47 0:00:12 14:23/M

50 Olivia Geertsen Moses Lake 628 10 F 11/15 1-29 0:45:41 0:45:51 0:00:10 14:44/M

51 Carrie Glencoe Moses Lake 589 44 F 6/8 40-49 0:46:12 0:46:22 0:00:10 14:54/M

52 Heidi Bratsch Moses Lake 584 41 F 7/8 40-49 0:47:27 0:47:34 0:00:07 15:18/M

53 Patricia Vasquez Moses Lake 612 50 F 4/9 50-99 0:49:53 0:50:07 0:00:14 16:05/M

54 Anna Fink Moses Lake 588 29 F 12/15 1-29 0:51:24 0:51:24 16:35/M

55 Debbie Snyder Moses Lake 609 60 F 5/9 50-99 0:51:54 0:52:09 0:00:15 16:45/M

56 Jan Engel Moses Lake 587 63 F 6/9 50-99 0:52:22 0:52:40 0:00:18 16:53/M

57 Doreen McGraw Moses Lake 599 56 F 7/9 50-99 0:52:22 0:52:40 0:00:18 16:53/M

58 Andrew Rowley Moses Lake 640 7 M 18/22 1-41 0:53:24 0:53:36 0:00:12 17:13/M

59 Drayson NighswongerMoses Lake 639 5 M 19/22 1-41 0:53:27 0:53:36 0:00:09 17:14/M

60 Brady Johnson Moses Lake 618 38 M 20/22 1-41 0:53:33 0:53:41 0:00:08 17:16/M

Saturday, April 5, 2014
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Overall Finish List

Moses Lake Boys and Girls Club Fun Run Results 2014
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

61 Woody Rowley Moses Lake 621 44 M 7/7 42-99 0:53:35 0:53:47 0:00:12 17:17/M

62 Laura Schwartz Moses Lake 634 11 F 13/15 1-29 0:54:35 0:54:57 0:00:22 17:36/M

63 Bria Schwartz Moses Lake 635 8 F 14/15 1-29 0:54:36 0:54:57 0:00:21 17:37/M

64 Rebecca Schwartz Moses Lake 607 33 F 9/10 30-39 0:54:37 0:54:57 0:00:20 17:37/M

65 Michael Lzicar Moses Lake 619 35 M 21/22 1-41 0:55:10 0:55:52 0:00:41 17:48/M

66 Leslie Lzicar Moses Lake 596 32 F 10/10 30-39 0:55:12 0:55:57 0:00:45 17:48/M

67 Michael Lzicar Moses Lake 660 2 M 22/22 1-41 0:55:13 0:55:57 0:00:44 17:49/M

68 Marcy Maslen Moses Lake 598 45 F 8/8 40-49 0:57:54 0:58:11 0:00:16 18:41/M

69 Melissa Hanson Moses Lake WA 665 9 F 15/15 1-29 0:59:17 0:59:17 19:07/M

70 Terry Moore Moses Lake 602 54 F 8/9 50-99 1:09:35 1:09:49 0:00:14 22:27/M

71 Donna Anderson Moses Lake 583 56 F 9/9 50-99 1:09:36 1:09:50 0:00:14 22:27/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jaryn Madsen Warden 630 10 2 0:27:14 0:27:32 0:00:18 8:47/M

2 Lauryn Madsen Warden 631 8 3 0:27:28 0:27:45 0:00:17 8:52/M

3 Rita Ramirez Moses Lake 606 29 6 0:29:23 0:29:44 0:00:21 9:29/M

4 Beth Rutherford Moses Lake 663 23 8 0:30:28 0:30:29 0:00:01 9:49/M

5 Addison Nighswonger Moses Lake 632 8 10 0:32:09 0:32:14 0:00:05 10:22/M

6 Kristen Dixon Royal City 586 28 12 0:35:28 0:35:49 0:00:21 11:26/M

7 Lyndsey Polacek Moses Lake 633 9 18 0:40:35 0:40:40 0:00:05 13:05/M

8 Alicia Serrato Moses Lake 608 24 20 0:41:28 0:41:40 0:00:12 13:22/M

9 Ruth Tadema Moses Lake 610 29 21 0:41:44 0:42:14 0:00:31 13:27/M

10 Maddy Webb Moses Lake 614 15 25 0:44:33 0:44:45 0:00:13 14:22/M

11 Oliva Geertsen Moses Lake 628 10 27 0:45:41 0:45:51 0:00:10 14:44/M

12 Anna Fink Moses Lake 588 29 31 0:51:24 0:51:24 16:35/M

13 Laura Schwartz Moses Lake 634 11 35 0:54:35 0:54:57 0:00:22 17:36/M

14 Bria Schwartz Moses Lake 635 8 36 0:54:36 0:54:57 0:00:21 17:37/M

15 Melissa Hanson Moses Lake 665 9 40 0:59:17 0:59:17 19:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amree Madsen Warden 597 34 4 0:27:29 0:27:45 0:00:17 8:52/M

2 Sarah Perri Moses Lake 651 32 5 0:28:01 0:28:04 0:00:03 9:02/M

3 Kellie Hesse Moses Lake 590 35 9 0:30:57 0:31:20 0:00:23 9:59/M

4 Sara Matzen Moses Lake 661 36 13 0:36:59 0:37:08 0:00:09 11:56/M

5 Valerie Michelbook Moses Lake 601 35 14 0:37:00 0:37:09 0:00:09 11:56/M

6 Kristin Kilmer Moses Lake 595 37 15 0:39:35 0:39:50 0:00:16 12:46/M

7 Joann Hundtoft Moses Lake 593 39 16 0:40:07 0:40:24 0:00:16 12:56/M

8 Leanne Howard Moses Lake 592 33 23 0:43:11 0:43:36 0:00:26 13:55/M

9 Rebecca Schwartz Moses Lake 607 33 37 0:54:37 0:54:57 0:00:20 17:37/M

10 Leslie Lzicar Moses Lake 596 32 38 0:55:12 0:55:57 0:00:45 17:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Monica Horn Moses Lake 591 42 1 0:27:10 0:27:20 0:00:10 8:46/M

2 Eva Olson Moses Lake 605 46 7 0:29:48 0:29:58 0:00:10 9:36/M

3 Cyndi Dickinson Moses Lake 585 43 17 0:40:30 0:40:37 0:00:06 13:04/M

4 Heidi Meier Moses Lake 600 48 19 0:40:49 0:41:17 0:00:28 13:10/M

5 Jennifer Webb Moses Lake 613 44 26 0:44:36 0:44:47 0:00:12 14:23/M

6 Carrie Glencoe Moses Lake 589 44 28 0:46:12 0:46:22 0:00:10 14:54/M

7 Heidi Bratsch Moses Lake 584 41 29 0:47:27 0:47:34 0:00:07 15:18/M

8 Marcy Maslen Moses Lake 598 45 39 0:57:54 0:58:11 0:00:16 18:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joan Bertram Moses Lake 648 53 11 0:35:08 0:35:16 0:00:08 11:20/M

2 Cindy Gleesing Spokane 656 58 22 0:43:02 0:43:20 0:00:18 13:53/M

3 Judith Oakes Moses Lake 604 73 24 0:43:43 0:43:43 14:06/M

4 Patricia Vasquez Moses Lake 612 50 30 0:49:53 0:50:07 0:00:14 16:05/M

5 Debbie Snyder Moses Lake 609 60 32 0:51:54 0:52:09 0:00:15 16:45/M

6 Jan Engel Moses Lake 587 63 33 0:52:22 0:52:40 0:00:18 16:53/M

7 Doreen McGraw Moses Lake 599 56 34 0:52:22 0:52:40 0:00:18 16:53/M

8 Terry Moore Moses Lake 602 54 41 1:09:35 1:09:49 0:00:14 22:27/M

9 Donna Anderson Moses Lake 583 56 42 1:09:36 1:09:50 0:00:14 22:27/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 and Over

Moses Lake Boys and Girls Club Fun Run Results 2014

5K Age Group Finish List

Saturday, April 5, 2014

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Female 29 and Under

5K Age Group Page 3 of 8



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ander Molitor Moses Lake 647 15 1 0:20:27 0:20:29 0:00:02 6:36/M

2 Erik Ramirez Othello 654 19 3 0:21:36 0:21:38 0:00:02 6:58/M

3 Tom Howard Moses Lake 617 34 5 0:24:11 0:24:28 0:00:17 7:48/M

4 Jack O'Shea Moses Lake 649 11 6 0:26:12 0:26:20 0:00:08 8:27/M

5 Brandon Dunbar Moses Lake 637 11 7 0:26:15 0:26:20 0:00:05 8:28/M

6 Karl Hernandez Moses Lake 616 39 8 0:30:04 0:30:12 0:00:08 9:42/M

7 Daniel Nighswonger Moses Lake 620 37 10 0:32:06 0:32:14 0:00:09 10:21/M

8 Caleb Dickinson Moses Lake 636 7 12 0:34:43 0:34:49 0:00:06 11:12/M

9 Oliver Tadema Moses Lake 657 1 14 0:38:13 0:38:44 0:00:31 12:20/M

10 Victor Tadema Moses Lake 642 10 15 0:38:14 0:38:44 0:00:30 12:20/M

11 Tyler Tadema Moses Lake 623 30 16 0:38:16 0:38:44 0:00:28 12:21/M

12 Calvin Williamson Moses Lake 627 1 17 0:40:42 0:41:12 0:00:30 13:08/M

13 Carson Williamson Moses Lake 626 13 18 0:40:45 0:41:13 0:00:27 13:09/M

14 Terrance Miller Moses Lake 638 10 19 0:41:41 0:41:53 0:00:13 13:26/M

15 Tanner Webb Moses Lake 644 6 21 0:41:47 0:41:58 0:00:11 13:29/M

16 Judah Tadema Moses Lake 641 9 22 0:41:50 0:42:22 0:00:32 13:30/M

17 Patrick Webb Moses Lake 643 8 23 0:44:34 0:44:47 0:00:12 14:23/M

18 Andrew Rowley Moses Lake 640 7 24 0:53:24 0:53:36 0:00:12 17:13/M

19 Drayson NighswongerMoses Lake 639 5 25 0:53:27 0:53:36 0:00:09 17:14/M

20 Brady Johnson Moses Lake 618 38 26 0:53:33 0:53:41 0:00:08 17:16/M

21 Michael Lzicar Moses Lake 619 35 28 0:55:10 0:55:52 0:00:41 17:48/M

22 Michael Lzicar Moses Lake 660 2 29 0:55:13 0:55:57 0:00:44 17:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Don Stone Wenatchee 662 44 2 0:21:18 0:21:23 0:00:04 6:52/M

2 Mark Krueger Yakima 652 60 4 0:23:08 0:23:08 0:00:00 7:27/M

3 William Rutherford Moses Lake 622 42 9 0:30:27 0:30:29 0:00:02 9:49/M

4 Alan White Moses Lake 664 58 11 0:32:50 0:32:57 0:00:08 10:35/M

5 Jay Dickinson Moses Lake 615 50 13 0:34:54 0:35:01 0:00:07 11:15/M

6 Tony Webb Moses Lake 624 45 20 0:41:46 0:41:59 0:00:13 13:28/M

7 Woody Rowley Moses Lake 621 44 27 0:53:35 0:53:47 0:00:12 17:17/M

Male 41 and Under

Male 42 and Over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jennifer Gahringer Wenatchee 575 30 F 1/5 1-40 0:49:41 0:49:42 0:00:01 8:01/M

2 Don McGraw Moses Lake 582 58 M 1/3 0-99 0:53:44 0:53:51 0:00:07 8:40/M

3 Chris Arnberg Moses Lake 579 42 M 2/3 0-99 0:56:29 0:56:31 0:00:03 9:06/M

4 Debbie Hyer 576 48 F 1/5 41-99 0:57:40 0:57:44 0:00:04 9:18/M

5 Kerri Richins Moses Lake 578 64 F 2/5 41-99 0:58:16 0:58:21 0:00:06 9:24/M

6 Terri Brice Moses Lake 571 54 F 3/5 41-99 0:58:21 0:58:24 0:00:02 9:25/M

7 Diana Brown 572 36 F 2/5 1-40 1:06:06 1:06:12 0:00:06 10:40/M

8 Kendra Dailey Moses Lake 573 40 F 3/5 1-40 1:06:23 1:06:33 0:00:10 10:42/M

9 Alisa Hill 645 36 F 4/5 1-40 1:06:25 1:06:28 0:00:03 10:43/M

10 Jessica Mckean Moses Lake 577 25 F 5/5 1-40 1:19:51 1:20:05 0:00:14 12:53/M

11 Stephanie Norton-BredlAlgona 555 48 F 4/5 41-99 1:37:29 1:37:49 0:00:20 15:43/M

12 Chuck Bredl Algona 580 50 M 3/3 0-99 1:46:46 1:47:05 0:00:19 17:13/M

13 Lorie Day Auburn 574 52 F 5/5 41-99 1:51:08 1:51:29 0:00:21 17:55/M

Saturday, April 5, 2014
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Moses Lake Boys and Girls Club Fun Run Results 2014

10K Overall Finish List

10K Overall Page 5 of 8



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jennifer Gahringer Wenatchee 575 30 1 0:49:41 0:49:42 0:00:01 8:01/M

2 Diana Brown 572 36 5 1:06:06 1:06:12 0:00:06 10:40/M

3 Kendra Dailey Moses Lake 573 40 6 1:06:23 1:06:33 0:00:10 10:42/M

4 Alisa Hill 645 36 7 1:06:25 1:06:28 0:00:03 10:43/M

5 Jessica Mckean Moses Lake 577 25 8 1:19:51 1:20:05 0:00:14 12:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Debbie Hyer 576 48 2 0:57:40 0:57:44 0:00:04 9:18/M

2 Kerri Richins Moses Lake 578 64 3 0:58:16 0:58:21 0:00:06 9:24/M

3 Terri Brice Moses Lake 571 54 4 0:58:21 0:58:24 0:00:02 9:25/M

4 Stephanie Norton-BredlAlgona 555 48 9 1:37:29 1:37:49 0:00:20 15:43/M

5 Lorie Day Auburn 574 52 10 1:51:08 1:51:29 0:00:21 17:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Don McGraw Moses Lake 582 58 1 0:53:44 0:53:51 0:00:07 8:40/M

2 Chris Arnberg Moses Lake 579 42 2 0:56:29 0:56:31 0:00:03 9:06/M

3 Chuck Bredl Algona 580 50 3 1:46:46 1:47:05 0:00:19 17:13/M

Female 41 and Over

Male 99 and Under

Moses Lake Boys and Girls Club Fun Run Results 2014

10K  Age Group Finish List

Saturday, April 5, 2014
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 40 and Under
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Torsten Lippoldt Spokane Valley 568 36 M 1/5 35-99 1:16:44 1:16:45 0:00:01 5:51/M

2 Mitch Molitor Moses Lake 646 45 M 2/5 35-99 1:24:56 1:24:58 0:00:02 6:29/M

3 Adolf Valquez 655 51 M 3/5 35-99 1:35:41 1:35:43 0:00:02 7:18/M

4 Jodi O'Shea Moses Lake 556 42 F 1/4 30-50 1:37:03 1:37:06 0:00:03 7:25/M

5 Mario Zamora Moses Lake 570 31 M 1/5 1-34 1:40:03 1:40:06 0:00:03 7:38/M

6 Tobi Miller Moses Lake 554 35 F 2/4 30-50 1:54:02 1:54:06 0:00:04 8:42/M

7 Teri Shoemaker Moses Lake 561 53 F 1/3 51-99 1:56:07 1:56:08 0:00:02 8:52/M

8 Yana Klopov Seattle 553 25 F 1/4 1-29 1:57:29 1:57:34 0:00:05 8:58/M

9 Aaron Gleesing Spokane 564 24 M 2/5 1-34 1:57:31 1:57:37 0:00:07 8:58/M

10 Kelsey Tobeck Spokane 562 29 F 2/4 1-29 2:01:59 2:02:04 0:00:05 9:19/M

11 Samantha Converse Spokane 551 28 F 3/4 1-29 2:02:54 2:02:57 0:00:03 9:23/M

12 Jacob Converse Spokane 563 27 M 3/5 1-34 2:02:58 2:02:58 9:23/M

13 John Hyer 566 49 M 4/5 35-99 2:04:30 2:04:36 0:00:06 9:30/M

14 Hailee Danilson Spokane 552 20 F 4/4 1-29 2:05:31 2:05:36 0:00:05 9:35/M

15 Laura Hanses Kennewick 653 52 F 2/3 51-99 2:05:41 2:05:47 0:00:06 9:36/M

16 Nicole Prentice Ephrata 559 34 F 3/4 30-50 2:06:00 2:06:06 0:00:07 9:37/M

17 Steve Prentice Ephrata 569 35 M 5/5 35-99 2:06:00 2:06:06 0:00:07 9:37/M

18 Patti Paris Moses Lake 557 62 F 3/3 51-99 2:08:21 2:08:24 0:00:04 9:48/M

19 Carter Black Bellevue 659 12 M 4/5 1-34 2:21:57 2:21:57 0:00:00 10:50/M

20 Mary Black Bellevue 658 46 F 4/4 30-50 2:21:59 2:22:00 0:00:00 10:50/M

21 Gregory Kauwe Spokane 567 31 M 5/5 1-34 2:32:31 2:32:36 0:00:05 11:38/M

Saturday, April 5, 2014
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Moses Lake Boys and Girls Club Fun Run Results 2014

Half Marathon Overall Finish List

Half Marathon Page 7 of 8



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Yana Klopov Seattle 553 25 4 1:57:29 1:57:34 0:00:05 8:58/M

2 Kelsey Tobeck Spokane 562 29 5 2:01:59 2:02:04 0:00:05 9:19/M

3 Samantha Converse Spokane 551 28 6 2:02:54 2:02:57 0:00:03 9:23/M

4 Hailee Danilson Spokane 552 20 7 2:05:31 2:05:36 0:00:05 9:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jodi O'Shea Moses Lake 556 42 1 1:37:03 1:37:06 0:00:03 7:25/M

2 Tobi Miller Moses Lake 554 35 2 1:54:02 1:54:06 0:00:04 8:42/M

3 Nicole Prentice Ephrata 559 34 9 2:06:00 2:06:06 0:00:07 9:37/M

4 Mary Black Bellevue 658 46 11 2:21:59 2:22:00 0:00:00 10:50/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Teri Shoemaker Moses Lake 561 53 3 1:56:07 1:56:08 0:00:02 8:52/M

2 Laura Hanses Kennewick 653 52 8 2:05:41 2:05:47 0:00:06 9:36/M

3 Patti Paris Moses Lake 557 62 10 2:08:21 2:08:24 0:00:04 9:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mario Zamora Moses Lake 570 31 4 1:40:03 1:40:06 0:00:03 7:38/M

2 Aaron Gleesing Spokane 564 24 5 1:57:31 1:57:37 0:00:07 8:58/M

3 Jacob Converse Spokane 563 27 6 2:02:58 2:02:58 9:23/M

4 Carter Black Bellevue 659 12 9 2:21:57 2:21:57 0:00:00 10:50/M

5 Gregory Kauwe Spokane 567 31 10 2:32:31 2:32:36 0:00:05 11:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Torsten Lippoldt Spokane Valley 568 36 1 1:16:44 1:16:45 0:00:01 5:51/M

2 Mitch Molitor Moses Lake 646 45 2 1:24:56 1:24:58 0:00:02 6:29/M

3 Adolf Valquez 655 51 3 1:35:41 1:35:43 0:00:02 7:18/M

4 John Hyer 566 49 7 2:04:30 2:04:36 0:00:06 9:30/M

5 Steve Prentice Ephrata 569 35 8 2:06:00 2:06:06 0:00:07 9:37/M

Male 35 and Over

Female 30 to 50

Female 51 and Over

Male 34 and Under

Moses Lake Boys and Girls Club Fun Run Results 2014

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List

Saturday, April 5, 2014
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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